SLALOM
SATURDAY

James, Owen
francis, mason
Grizzi, Max
Obst, Grayson
Thomas, John
Alvis, Ethan
Eller, Landis
Harris, Daly
Grizzi, Lia
Phillips, June
White, Kinsley Tate
Almond, Sarah
Bishop, Matt
Hager, Elijah
Kerr, Bobby
Reese, Carter
Brinkle, Shaun
Grode, Ari
Wesson, Chuck
Eller, Chris
McClanahan, Jay
Thomas, John

Archambeau, Bob
Vogel, Steve
Carrick, Eddie
Bloodworth, Pat
Brooks, John
Howard, Jerry

8AM START
Slalom Rank
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1.8
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38.9
89.5
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35.1
93.2
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55.7
95.3

0.9

97.2

4.3
37.9
75.3
83.3
86.8
87.7

SLALOM
SUNDAY

Harris, Dargan
Harris, Delaney
Smith, Lauren
Harris, Theresa
Case, Wanda
Armstrong, Cheryl

Long, Alan
Carrick, Greg
Stokes, Gregg
Shoaf, Steve
Mitchell, Jeff
Armstrong, Victor
Eurice, Paul

Wade, Randy
Harrington, Tommy
Bond, Jack

Reece, Garrett
Abel, Austin

8AM START

NC
FL
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NC
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Slalom Rank

68.2
72.3
83.8
45
92.8
65

89.2

62
64.3
72.9
79.7
83.7

69.8
72.2
79.7
110
114



SATURDAY

ADAPTIVE

Hager, Elijah

Wesson, Chuck

Eller, Landis
Phillips, lune

White, Kinsley Tate
Harris, Delaney

Smith, Lauren
Kerr, Bobby
Reese, Carter

Grode, Ari

Eller, Chris
James, Tommy
Stokes, Gregg
Eurice, Paul
Archambeau, Bob

Barringer, Clarence

Reese, Garrett

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC
FL
NC

GA

NC

NC
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NC

NC

NC

Rank

Jump

1
M X
M3 X
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X

2
G X

G5
X
Wi X
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M1 X
M1 X
M2 X
M4 X
M4 X

M6
X
M6 X
M7 X
M8 X

oM

55.1

56.7

726

33.3

35.2
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99.7

49.5

1255

113.7

86.5

54

56.7

52.2

188.5



TRICKS
SATURDAY

Kerr, Bobby

Reese, Carter
Grode, Ari

White, Kinsley Tate
Eller, Chris
Almond, Darnell
Long, Alan

Stokes, Gregg
Eurice, Paul
Harrington, Tommy
Reese, Garrett

GA
NC
NC
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NC
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NC

M1
M1
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G5
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M5
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M6
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RANK

675
5545
2207

380

378
475
634
603
5923

TRICKS
SUNDAY

ADAPTIVE

Woesson, Chuck
Hager, Elijah

James, Owen
Eller, Landis
Phillips, June

Smith, Lauren
Carrick, Eddie
Archambeau, Bob
Barringer, Clarence

NC
NC

NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC

M3 X
M1 X

Bl X
B5 X
G2 X

W2 X
M7 X
M7 X
M8 X

RANK

390

40
1617
1520

2953

288
540



